

November 20, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam.

Company's Scrip Code in BSE : 530011 MANGCHEM Company's Symbol in NSE : MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

## **Sub: Loss of Share certificates**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vighneshwar G Bhat Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Website: www.mangalorechemicals.com Corporate Identity Number: L24123KA1966PLC002036 Folio Details Pg.No : 1

\_\_\_\_\_

Folio : N0076116 Name of the Holder : N.N.KRISHNAN

Holdings : 200

Category : Resident-Ordinary

Joint Holder Namel : K.V.RADHA

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : FLAT NO RA-507

PURVA RIVIERA APARTMENTS AIRPORT VARTHUR ROAD

NEAR MARTHA HALLI RLY. BRIDGE POST MARTHA HALLI BANGALORE

560037

Mandate Details :

Bank Slno : 1

Ecs No : 560002101

Ac Type : 10

Act No : 20027996487

Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA

Address Details : MARATHAHALLI

NO 97/2D KRISHNA SHINE AIR PORT ROAD

OUTER RING ROAD
JUNCTION BANGALORE

560037

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
8842101	8842150	96998	96998	50
65077901	65077950	206319	206319	5.0
03077901	03077930	200319	200319	50
67266851	67266900	250098	250098	50
73063051	73063100	286028	286028	50

Total : 200



MCLINVQUERY6290L

To The Secretary
Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd
Bangalore

Sub: Request for the duplicate share certificates.

Dear Sir,

I am the second share holder, holding 200 shares in your organization under the folio no N0076116. My Husband N.N.Krishnan who was the first share holder is no more, and I am unable to locate the original shares.

Hence I request you to issue the duplicate share certificate with transmission of shares to my Name.

I attaches herewith the following documents,

- 1. Self Attested copy of Adhar
- 2. Self Attested copy of PAN
- 3. Death Certificate copy of Mr N.N.Krishnan

Kindly do the needful

Thanking You

F. V. Radha

Mrs K.V. Radha

RAB 507,

Purva Riviera Apartments

Airport Varathur Road

Marthahlli

Bangalore -37

WISDOM Reply

дом в применя в прим В применя MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

\_\_\_\_\_

Folio : M0025031

Name of the Holder : MAHADEV RAMA BIRANJE

Holdings : 100

Category : Resident-Ordinary

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : MADHUBEN APART, BLOCK NO A/10, 2ND

SHIVGANGA NAGAR SHIVAMANDIR ROAD

AMBERNATH 421501

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
14482196 14482246	14482245 14482295	161289 161290	161289 161290	50 50
Total:	100			

23204

Date: - 30-09-2024

-629

## Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. "Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor, Club Hous

Chennai (Madras) - 600002

Tamil Nadu

Phone No.: 044-28460390

Email: investor@cameoindia.com
Unit: MANGALORE CHEMICALS

& FFRTILIZERS LIMITED

Subject: - Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

Folio No.: M25031

## Dear Sir.

This is with reference to the captioned subject regarding details of shares and dividend, I/we would like to put forth the following:

Please note that I am applying for transmission of the shares held in the name of Late. Mahadev Rama Biranje and holding share of MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LIMITED via folio No./dp id M25031, Therefore as a claimant of deceased shareholder I request you to confirm the belowmentioned details:

## Further, the original share certificates are lost.

- 1. As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.
- 2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered/ Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.
- 3. Transmission cum duplicate procedure along with formats.

Further noted that I/we hereby authorize M/s Muds Management Private Limited to extract, apply and receive any information on my/our behalf and to do all such acts, deeds and things which are necessary for the recovery of aforesaid shares.

In this regard, I hereby attach all documents as required by you.

- 1. Self-Attested copy of PAN card of Claimant,
- 2. Self-Attested copy of Aadhar card of Claimant,
- 3. Copy of death certificate notarized
- 4. Original cancelled cheque.
- 5. Form ISR 1, ISR2, ISR3
- 6. Form ISR-4.

For further queries, please contact me at 971503854784 / 7827450231 or Email recovery shares@muds.co.in\_rahulbiranje19@gmail.com.

Thanking you in anticipation,

Savitri Mahadev Biranje

Address: Madhuvan Apt., Room A/10, Shiv Mandir Road, Shivganga Nagar, Ambarnath, Po:

Ambernath, Dist: Thane, Maharashtra - 421501

Contact: 971503854784

Email: rahulbiranje19@gmail.com